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Edmonton Alberta
$569,700

This home is located in the much sought after area of Chappelle. Close to schools, shopping, dining, public

transit and easy access to Anthony Henday and QE2. This home has all you need for you and your family! As

soon as you enter this home from the double garage, you have access to the mudroom with lots of storage!

Beyond that a walk thru pantry leads you to the kitchen. The kitchen has upgraded counter tops and

appliances, and is open to the living area. Making this space bright and open! Perfect for entertaining, or

hanging out with the family. Off of the dining area you have access to the deck and a huge fenced, private

yard. Upstairs there is a bonus room for even more living space, and is where the master bdr is located with its

own 5 pc. ensuite, and walk in closet. There are also 2 more well sized bdrms on the upper level. To add to this

home, there is also a completely self contained LEGAL one bdrm basements suite. Perfect if you need more

space for family, or as a mortgage helper. (id:6769)

Bedroom 4 3.45 m X 3.04 m

Second Kitchen 2.15 m X 2.79 m

Living room 3.66 m X 4.65 m

Dining room 3.06 m X 2.95 m

Kitchen 2.67 m X 3.23 m

Primary Bedroom 3.68 m X 4 m

Bedroom 2 3.16 m X 3.45 m

Bedroom 3 3.18 m X 2.99 m
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